Dispatch Log

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023

For Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

11/01/2023

Time

- Wednesday

Call Reason

1200
1847:31

1951:07

11/02/2023
0849
1218
1343:06

1346:19

11/03/2023
0821
1119:06
1936:39

2221:49

11/04/2023
1556:09

2015:42

11/05/2023
1214:19

1415:29

11/06/2023
0755
0851
1001:33
1009:35
1124:31

1416:31

11/07/2023
0647

0721

SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
Car vs. Deer

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Thursday
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
SAFETY HAZARD

FRAUD/SCAM

- Friday
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
OFFICER WANTED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
Section 12

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Sunday
COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Monday
PATROL AREA
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
FIRE, OTHER NON-SPECIFIC
ILLEGAL DUMPING
NOTIFICATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

LOCKOUT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:

1



Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/06/2023
0942:32 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
1101:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1236:25 DETAIL REQUEST
1718:26 TRAFFIC HAZARD

1934:02 PAPERWORK SERVICE

For Date: 11/08/2023 - Wednesday
0955:21 DISABLED MV
0957:10 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1007:52 SAFETY HAZARD

1324:43 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 11/09/2023 - Thursday

1221 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

For Date: 11/11/2023 - Saturday

1234:17 911 CALL

For Date: 11/13/2023 - Monday
0800:30 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
0849 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

1456 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

For Date: 11/14/2023 - Tuesday
0645:43 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1248 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

For Date: 11/15/2023 - Wednesday

1902:28 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 11/16/2023 - Thursday
0126:53 911 CALL
1041:41 Drill/Testing
1129:56 FIGHT

1514:45 SMOKE INVESTIGATION

For Date: 11/17/2023 - Friday

1638:35 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT



For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

Dispatch Log

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

11/18/2023
0738:37
1646:04

1737:18

11/19/2023
1752:32

1832:07

11/20/2023
0804:19
0853
1335:20

1814:41

11/21/2023

0927

11/22/2023
1321:49

1849:40

11/23/2023
1340:35

1408:11

11/24/2023
1515:30

1652:30

11/25/2023

2114:28

11/27/2023
0852
1003

1541

11/28/2023

1023:39

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023

- Saturday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

DISABLED MV

- Sunday
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

DISABLED MV

- Monday
911 MIS DIAL
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
ASSIST CITIZEN

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday

SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

- Wednesday
FIRE ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Thursday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FIRE ALARM

- Friday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

PARKING COMPLAINT

- Saturday

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

- Monday
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
ADMINISTRATIVE

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Tuesday

911 HANG UP

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:
1134 ADMINISTRATIVE
1251 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

For Date: 11/29/2023

1104

For Date: 11/30/2023

1714:
1907:

1915:
Original Call #:

For Jurisdiction:

29

45

03

For Date: 11/01/2023

0853

0858:

0919:

0931

1522:

1534:

1605:

06

48

58

18

44

For Date: 11/02/2023

0924:

1347:

1542:

1702:

52

14

11

59

For Date: 11/03/2023

0646:

0821:

1438:

1442:

1455:

1524:

1917:

1956:

21

00

17

07

01

57

56

56

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

- Wednesday

SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES

- Thursday
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
23-86875

SHELBURNE, MA

- Wednesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ASSIST CITIZEN
NOTIFICATION
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Thursday
GENERAL INFO
GENERAL INFO
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
GENERAL INFO
209A SERVICE
911 CALL
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

12/06/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

From: 11/01/2023

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Thru: 11/30/2023

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

2030:48
2057:42
2111:27
2144:30

2244:32

11/04/2023
1001:14
1047
1315
1441:44
1529:28
1539:59
1911:54
1937:53
2131:21
2133:29

2312:47

11/05/2023
0959:21
1006:06
1224:13
1305:46
1650:33

1949:47

11/06/2023
0700
0757:52
1210:17
1336:25
1514:02
1819:14

2230:41

11/07/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

- Saturday

GENERAL INFO

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY

MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

- Sunday
MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE

COMPLAINT

COMPLAINT

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

COMPLAINT

COMPLAINT

OFFICER WANTED

MISCELLANEOUS

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Monday

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE

COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FIRE, OTHER NON-SPECIFIC

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/06/2023

0523:20 Car vs. Deer
0845:03 BURN/AGRI PERMIT

0917:23 Car vs. Deer
Original Call #: 23-81477

1145:37 CHECK WELFARE
1328:36 GENERAL INFO
1645:25 GENERAL INFO
1730:52 ASSIST CITIZEN
1830:16 FIRE ALARM

1947 COMMUNITY POLICING

For Date: 11/08/2023 - Wednesday
0809:55 LARCENY
1808:13 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1815:16 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1816:36 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1822:34 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1824:16 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1839:42 GENERAL INFO
1842:47 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1846:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1935:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1953:53 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2029:22 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2042 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2127:08 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2136:01 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2227:12 Car vs. Deer

2233:32 BE ON THE LOOK OUT

For Date: 11/09/2023 - Thursday
0947:24 TRAFFIC HAZARD
0956:05 FIRE ALARM
0958:45 FRAUD/SCAM
1132:47 FRAUD/SCAM

1158:49 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT



Dispatch Log

1529:01
1602
1656:35

2017

For Date: 11/10/2023
0812:17
1054:14
1229:55
1459:03
1930:22
2033:58

2111:39

For Date: 11/11/2023

1431:57

For Date: 11/12/2023
0940:42
1200:06

1248:40

For Date: 11/13/2023
0601:46
0757:15
0933:05
1321
1438:29
1452
1551:49

1807:02

For Date: 11/14/2023
0750:41
0846:36
0907:04
1041:32

1130:45

From:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023

GENERAL INFO
KEEP THE PEACE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Friday
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
Car vs. Deer
ARTICLES RECOVERED

LARCENY

- Monday
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
FIREARMS LICENSING
INVESTIGATION
GENERAL INFO
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Tuesday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
SUMMONS SERVICE
BURN/AGRI PERMIT
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

OFFICER WANTED

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

1300:37
1509:34
1700
1717:31
2122

2125:20

11/15/2023
1555:25
1650:55
1717
2004:15

2148:29

11/16/2023
1038:09
1247:15
1330:02

1425:19

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

1930:59

11/17/2023
0953:28
1000:11
1001:13
1230:53
1249
1256:51
1607:39
1617:45
1920:42
2034:39

2223:37

11/18/2023

0104:05

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023

SAFETY HAZARD

GENERAL INFO
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PATROL AREA

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

- Wednesday
GENERAL INFO
GENERAL INFO
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Thursday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ROLLING Q2-1
PAPERWORK SERVICE

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
23-83566

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SHOPLIFTING
FIREARMS LICENSING
GENERAL INFO
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
911 HANG UP
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/06/2023

0908:26 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1101:37 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1117:12 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1147:10 DISABLED MV

1202:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1223:03 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1341:01 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1402:34 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
Original Call #: 23-84038

1511:06 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1538:43 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1954:26 EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

For Date: 11/19/2023 - Sunday
1155:29 DISABLED MV
1342:12 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
1410:16 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1437:37 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1557:17 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

1943:20 DISABLED MV

For Date: 11/20/2023 - Monday
1549:05 OFFICER WANTED
1634:26 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1734 PATROL AREA

1830:33 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 11/21/2023 - Tuesday
1316:10 FIREARMS LICENSING
1407:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1410:00 ARTICLES RECOVERED
1417:14 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1456:05 911 CALL
1521:58 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

1854 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 11/22/2023 - Wednesday

0340:54 DISABLED MV



Dispatch Log

1102:23
1700:11
2050:21

2216:54

For Date: 11/23/2023
1418:05
1422:09
1548

1713:03

For Date: 11/24/2023
1703:05
1803:19

2137:35

For Date: 11/25/2023
0834:58
0931:27
1248:29
1706:51

1744:12

For Date: 11/26/2023
1923:45

2247:42

For Date: 11/27/2023
0744:37
1525:48
1722:43
1820:14

2100:59

For Date: 11/28/2023
0825
1026:48

1049:49

From:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023 0000 - 2359

911 MIS DIAL
ABANDONED MV
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

- Thursday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Friday
PARKING COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
GAS LEAK
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
UNWANTED PERSON

Car vs. Deer

- Sunday
DISABLED MV

911 CALL

- Monday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
INVESTIGATION
NOTIFICATION
OFFICER WANTED

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Tuesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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1251:

1435:

1630:

56

26

00

For Date: 11/29/2023

0650:

0840

0920:

1021:

1023:

1241

1242:

1434:

1556:

42

18

31

18

30

56

51

For Date: 11/30/2023

0831

0849:

0930:

1001:

1436:

1445:

1524:

Original Call #:

1535:

Original Call #:

1541:

15

09

00

12

45

50

25

05

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 11/01/2023 Thru: 11/30/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

DISABLED MV

- Wednesday
911 MIS DIAL
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
FIREARMS LICENSING
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDE W/INJURY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Thursday
PATROL AREA
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIRE ALARM
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FRAUD/SCAM

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
23-86756

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
23-86756

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

12/06/2023

Page:
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